MIEDZYNARODOWE ZAWODY PLYWACKIE PUCHAR LATA 2014

Bielawa, 6. - 7.6.2014

Event 2
07.06.2014 - 9:05

Men, 50m Freestyle

5-50 years
Results Finals

Points: FINA 2013

Rank
Kategoria A

Final

Szymon Bak
Filip Glejzer
Oskar Stachura
Piotr Garnys
Ondrej Lafek
Marcin Drzyzga

oukrwdpE

Kategoria B

Final

1. Michal, Pietrzak

2. Robert Sliwinski

3. Damian Walczak

4. Wojciech Mozolewski
DSQ Mateusz Bielous

04
Kategoria C
Final
1. Damian Drzyzga
2. Kamil Nowak
3. Filip Kaczmarek
4. Milosz Knihnicki
5. Jakub Curylo
DSQ Wojciech Surowiecki
04
Kategoria D
Final
1. Alois Kouba

2. Rafal Kubacki

Kategoria E

Final
1. Marcin Mieczkowski
2. Szcepan Litawa
3. Michal Drzyzga

Kategria F

Final
1. Krzysztof Pelc

Age

Klub Sportowy REKIN
Klub Sportowy REKIN

KS OSIR Bielawa

KS OSIR Bielawa
Neratovicky Plavecky Klub
KS OSIR Bielawa

0 © © © 00 ©

11  Klub Sportowy REKIN

11  Klub Sportowy WANKAN Legnica
11  Klub Sportowy REKIN

11  BALTI Bielawa

10  Klub Sportowy REKIN

13 KS OSIR Bielawa

13 Klub Sportowy WANKAN Legnica
12 Klub Sportowy WANKAN Legnica
12 Klub Sportowy REKIN

12 ULKS Wodny Swiat Kudowa Zdroj
13 Klub Sportowy REKIN

15 Neratovicky Plavecky Klub
14 Klub Sportowy WANKAN Legnica

16 BALTI Bielawa

16  Klub Sportowy WANKAN Legnica
16 KS OSIR Bielawa

23  UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice

Time

38.99
42.06
43.23
43.47
44.29
47.02

34.52
37.05
40.79
42.73
36.25

290.17
2042
30.58
30.90
31.74
31.78

28.39
31.35

25.09
29.15
30.58

23.66

Pts

141
112
103
101
96
80

203
164
123
107

337
328
292
283
261

365
271

529
337
292

631
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